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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annamae Williams284
Oly Ellisville

9.300 9.200 9.6509.100 37.250
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Holmes460
Mid-County

9.050 9.300 9.0009.000 36.350
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Ellie Schilling514
Oly Ellisville

9.100 8.000 9.4008.600 35.100
2 4 5 2 3 

3 

Sarah Chen456
Mid-County

8.800 7.700 8.7508.700 33.950
5 8 4 10 4 

4 

Bailey Walka283
Oly Ellisville

8.650 7.800 9.1508.000 33.600
6 5T 7 4 5 

5 

Savanna Lee280
Oly Ellisville

8.450 8.400 8.8507.700 33.400
8 3 9 8 6 

6 

Gekirah Rivera468
Mid-County

8.850 7.800 8.9007.800 33.350
4 6T 8 6T 7 

7 

Grace Munton281
Oly Ellisville

8.200 7.300 8.9008.900 33.300
10T 9 3 7T 8 

8 

Ellie Oliver465
Mid-County

8.200 7.800 8.8008.400 33.200
11T 7T 6 9 9 

9 

Sarah Godefroid279
Oly Ellisville

8.400 6.600 9.2007.000 31.200
9 11 10 3 10 

10 

Megan Curran457
Mid-County

8.500 7.000 7.7006.500 29.700
7 10 11 11 11 

11 
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